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QUALIFICATION / SPRINT MEN

Rnk Bib Surname Age Nat Team Time Gap Speed

1 53 TRUNSCHKA Tomáš  CZE Česká Spořitelna MTB 0:56,11
2 26 ZELENÝ Ondřej CZE Michelin-Specilazed MTB Team 0:56,24 00,13
3 85 SPĚŠ NÝ Milan CZE Merida Biking Team 0:56,33 00,22
4 5 NOVÁK Jiří CZE Dekhome Cannondale 0:56,50 00,39
5 100 HERMIDA Jose Antonio ESP Multivan Merida Biking Team 0:56,69 00,58
6 84 FRIEDL  Jiří CZE Merida Biking Team 0:56,80 00,69
7 99 NAF  Ralph SUI Multivan Merida Biking Team 0:57,12 01,01
8 88 MINNARD Marlo NED Holandský národní tým 0:57,16 01,05
9 87 LEMMERS  Tim NED Holandský národní tým 0:57,59 01,48
10 98 KESSIAKOFF Federik SWE Full-Dynamix 0:57,77 01,66
11 86 JOBÁNEK Jan CZE Merida Biking Team 0:57,86 01,75
12 83 HANUS  Lukáš CZE Merida Biking Team 0:57,98 01,87
13 93 CORTI Umberto ITA CBE Merida 0:58,18 02,07
14 91 PORRO Samuele ITA CBE Merida 0:58,28 02,17
15 3 BOUDNÝ  Pavel CZE Dekhome Cannondale 0:58,31 02,20
16 30 PLESNÍK Michal CZE Scott Hagget MTB Team 0:58,37 02,26
17 28 ULMAN  Matouš CZE Scott Hagget MTB Team 0:58,41 02,30
18 37 PITHART Jan CZE Spinning MB 0:59,02 02,91
19 92 JEANTET Nicolas ITA CBE Merida 0:59,20 03,09
20 64 KOHOUTEK Michal CZE 0:59,31 03,20
21 66 BUBÍLEK Michal CZE 0:59,41 03,30
22 12 ZIMA Ota CZE Skiabike Centrum Radotín 0:59,49 03,38
23 52 KAMLER Josef CZE Česká Spořitelna MTB 0:59,51 03,40
24 89 ZOLI Yader ITA 0:59,55 03,44
25 2 HAKL Oldřich CZE Toyota Dolák 0:59,58 03,47
26 96 LOO Martin EST Merida Biking Team 0:59,60 03,49
27 70 BACHMAN Milan CZE 0:59,90 03,79
28 71 ZITTA Pavel CZE 0:59,98 03,87
29 46 BUKSA  Dominik CZE Dekhome Cannondale 1:00,05 03,94
30 95 MENCACCI Paolo ITA Full-Dynamix 1:00,36 04,25
31 41 KLEMEN Milan CZE Veloservis Team 1:00,42 04,31
32 81 SVORADA  Jan CZE Merida Biking Team 1:00,43 04,32
33 7 RYBAŘÍK Ivan CZE Jestebnice 1:00,45 04,34
34 94 LONGO Tony ITA Full-Dynamix 1:00,53 04,42
35 33 VOBECKÝ Zdeněk CZE 1:00,56 04,45
36 11 BULIS  Roman CZE 4ever Cyklo Bulis 1:00,75 04,64
37 78 JAMBOR Aleš CZE XCR Svorada 1:00,84 04,73
38 73 Š ILAR Jakub CZE 1:00,86 04,75
39 1 PETR Lukáš CZE Favorit Brno Cycling Team 1:00,95 04,84
40 29 HYNEK Kristian CZE Scott Hagget MTB Team 1:01,50 05,39
41 6 HLOUŠ EK Jan CZE Atrex Brno 1:01,58 05,47
42 90 TORRO Samuele 1:02,49 06,38



 publikováno: 27.09.2008 v 18:08:17 www.bikevysocina.cz www.results.cz    

QUALIFICATION / SPRINT MEN

Rnk Bib Surname Age Nat Team Time Gap Speed

43 10 JAROŠ  David CZE Bike Ranch 1:02,59 06,48
44 9 STRNAD  Petr CZE Bike Ranch 1:02,85 06,74
45 72 VLČEK Petr CZE 1:02,94 06,83
46 27 FRÝBA Lukáš CZE Yogi Racing Ostrava 1:03,32 07,21
47 75 STUNA Tomáš  CZE CK Plastochem 1:03,34 07,23
48 61 SEMERÁD Ondřej CZE 1:03,67 07,56
49 82 KREJČÍ Richard CZE XDR Svorada 1:04,02 07,91
50 4 HUDEČEK Jiří CZE Dekhome Cannondale 1:04,25 08,14
51 56 TATÍČEK Petr CZE 1:04,69 08,58
52 25 ČERNOCKÝ Martin CZE 1:06,01 09,90
53 60 VNOUČEK Marek CZE 1:06,03 09,92
54 59 PAVLAS Michal CZE 1:08,14 12,03
55 58 VÁCLAVÍK Jan CZE 1:15,50 19,39
56 48 KOUKAL Martin CZE Dukla Liberec/Wheeler 1:17,37 21,26

8 HYNEČEK  Michal CZE Merida Biking Team 
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HEATS / SPRINT MEN

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals SEMIFINALS FINAL

Heat 1
Bib Name Rnk
6 FRIEDL  Jiří 1
11 JOBÁNEK Jan 2
22 ZIMA Ota 3 Heat 9
27 BACHMAN Milan 4 Bib Name Rnk

3 SPĚ Š NÝ Milan 1
6 FRIEDL  Jiří 2

Heat 2 11 JOBÁNEK Jan 3
Bib Name Rnk 19 JEANTET Nicolas 4
3 SPĚ Š NÝ Milan 1
19 JEANTET Nicolas 2
30 MENCACCI Paolo 3 Semifinal 1
14 PORRO Samuele 4 Bib Name Rnk

7 NAF  Ralph 1
3 SPĚ Š NÝ Milan 2

Heat 3 6 FRIEDL  Jiří 3 Big FinalBib Name Rnk 15 BOUDNÝ  Pavel 4
7 NAF  Ralph 1 Bib Name Rnk
10 KESSIAKOFF Federik 2 7 NAF  Ralph 1
26 LOO Martin 3 Heat 10 3 SPĚ Š NÝ Milan 2
23 KAMLER Josef 4 Bib Name Rnk 24 ZOLI Yader 3

7 NAF  Ralph 1 5 HERMIDA Jose Antonio 4
15 BOUDNÝ  Pavel 2

Heat 4 2 ZELENÝ Ondřej 3
Bib Name Rnk 10 KESSIAKOFF Federik 4
15 BOUDNÝ  Pavel 1
2 ZELENÝ Ondřej 2
31 KLEMEN Milan 3
18 PITHART Jan 4

Small FinalHeat 5
Bib Name Rnk Bib Name Rnk
28 ZITTA Pavel 1 15 BOUDNÝ  Pavel 5
5 HERMIDA Jose Antonio 2 6 FRIEDL  Jiří 6
12 HANUS  Lukáš 3 Heat 11 16 PLESNÍK Michal 7
21 BUBÍLEK Michal 4 Bib Name Rnk 28 ZITTA Pavel 8

5 HERMIDA Jose Antonio 1
28 ZITTA Pavel 2

Heat 6 20 KOHOUTEK Michal 3
Bib Name Rnk 4 NOVÁK Jiří 4
4 NOVÁK Jiří 1
20 KOHOUTEK Michal 2
13 CORTI Umberto 3 Semifinal 2
29 BUKSA  Dominik 4 Bib Name Rnk

5 HERMIDA Jose Antonio 1
24 ZOLI Yader 2

Heat 7 16 PLESNÍK Michal 3
Bib Name Rnk 28 ZITTA Pavel 4
24 ZOLI Yader 1
25 HAKL Oldřich 2
8 MINNARD Marlo 3 Heat 12
9 LEMMERS  Tim 4 Bib Name Rnk

16 PLESNÍK Michal 1
24 ZOLI Yader 2

Heat 8 25 HAKL Oldřich 3
Bib Name Rnk 17 ULMAN  Matouš 4
16 PLESNÍK Michal 1
17 ULMAN  Matouš 2
1 TRUNSCHKA Tomáš  3
32 SVORADA  Jan 4
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FINAL RESULTS  / SPRINT MEN

Rnk Bib Surname Age Nat Team Q.Time

Big Final

1 7 NAF  Ralph SUI Multivan Merida Biking Team 

2 3 SPĚŠ NÝ Milan CZE Merida Biking Team 

3 24 ZOLI Yader ITA
4 5 HERMIDA Jose Antonio ESP Multivan Merida Biking Team 

Small Final
5 15 BOUDNÝ  Pavel CZE Dekhome Cannondale

6 6 FRIEDL  Jiří CZE Merida Biking Team 

7 16 PLESNÍK Michal CZE Scott Hagget MTB Team

8 28 ZITTA Pavel CZE
1/4 Finals

9 2 ZELENÝ Ondřej CZE Michelin-Specilazed MTB Team 0:56,24
10 11 JOBÁNEK Jan CZE Merida Biking Team 0:57,86
11 20 KOHOUTEK Michal CZE 0:59,31
12 25 HAKL Oldřich CZE Toyota Dolák 0:59,58
13 4 NOVÁK Jiří CZE Dekhome Cannondale 0:56,50
14 10 KESSIAKOFF Federik SWE Full-Dynamix 0:57,77
15 17 ULMAN  Matouš CZE Scott Hagget MTB Team 0:58,41
16 19 JEANTET Nicolas ITA CBE Merida 0:59,20

1/8 Finals
17 1 TRUNSCHKA Tomáš  CZE Česká Spořitelna MTB 0:56,11
18 8 MINNARD Marlo NED Holandský národní tým 0:57,16
19 9 LEMMERS  Tim NED Holandský národní tým 0:57,59
20 12 HANUS  Lukáš CZE Merida Biking Team 0:57,98
21 13 CORTI Umberto ITA CBE Merida 0:58,18
22 14 PORRO Samuele ITA CBE Merida 0:58,28
23 18 PITHART Jan CZE Spinning MB 0:59,02
24 21 BUBÍLEK Michal CZE 0:59,41
25 22 ZIMA Ota CZE Skiabike Centrum Radotín 0:59,49
26 23 KAMLER Josef CZE Česká Spořitelna MTB 0:59,51
27 26 LOO Martin EST Merida Biking Team 0:59,60
28 27 BACHMAN Milan CZE 0:59,90
29 29 BUKSA  Dominik CZE Dekhome Cannondale 1:00,05
30 30 MENCACCI Paolo ITA Full-Dynamix 1:00,36
31 31 KLEMEN Milan CZE Veloservis Team 1:00,42
32 32 SVORADA  Jan CZE Merida Biking Team 1:00,43
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FINAL RESULTS  / SPRINT MEN

Rnk Bib Surname Age Nat Team Q.Time

Quvalifications
33 7 RYBAŘÍK Ivan CZE Jestebnice 1:00,45
34 94 LONGO Tony ITA Full-Dynamix 1:00,53
35 33 VOBECKÝ Zdeněk CZE 1:00,56
36 11 BULIS  Roman CZE 4ever Cyklo Bulis 1:00,75
37 78 JAMBOR Aleš CZE XCR Svorada 1:00,84
38 73 Š ILAR Jakub CZE 1:00,86
39 1 PETR Lukáš CZE Favorit Brno Cycling Team 1:00,95
40 29 HYNEK Kristian CZE Scott Hagget MTB Team 1:01,50
41 6 HLOUŠ EK Jan CZE Atrex Brno 1:01,58
42 90 TORRO Samuele 1:02,49
43 10 JAROŠ  David CZE Bike Ranch 1:02,59
44 9 STRNAD  Petr CZE Bike Ranch 1:02,85
45 72 VLČEK Petr CZE 1:02,94
46 27 FRÝBA Lukáš CZE Yogi Racing Ostrava 1:03,32
47 75 STUNA Tomáš  CZE CK Plastochem 1:03,34
48 61 SEMERÁD Ondřej CZE 1:03,67
49 82 KREJČÍ Richard CZE XDR Svorada 1:04,02
50 4 HUDEČEK Jiří CZE Dekhome Cannondale 1:04,25
51 56 TATÍČEK Petr CZE 1:04,69
52 25 ČERNOCKÝ Martin CZE 1:06,01
53 60 VNOUČEK Marek CZE 1:06,03
54 59 PAVLAS Michal CZE 1:08,14
55 58 VÁCLAVÍK Jan CZE 1:15,50
56 48 KOUKAL Martin CZE Dukla Liberec/Wheeler 1:17,37
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